
       Rules Revision 4-11/00

Rational for Rules Revision

There is no longer a Closing 802 plenary meeting.

Revision

2.7 Working Group Plenary
Typically the 802.3 WG Opening/Closing plenary meetings are nested
between the P802 LMSC opening plenary and closing 802 EC
meetings of each P802 LMSC plenary (see figure 3 ).



Monday

Executive
Committee

Meeting Task
Force

Meetings

802 Opening
Plenary

802.3 WG
Opening
Plenary

5:00

4:00

3:00

2:00

1:00

noon

11:00

10:00

9:00

8:00

Task
Force

Meetings

Task
Force

Meetings

Task
Force

Meetings
802.3 WG
Closing
Plenary

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

6:30

8:00

Midnight

7:00

9:30
Tutorial

Tutorial Tutorial

Tutorial
Executive
Committee

Meeting

Social
Note 1


