Rules Revision 4-11/00

Rational for Rules Revision

There is no longer a Closing 802 plenary meeting.

Revision

2.7 Working Group Plenary

Typically the 802.3 WG Opening/Closing plenary meetings are nested between the <u>P802 LMSC</u> opening <u>plenary</u> and closing <u>802 EC</u> meetings of each <u>P802 LMSC</u> plenary (see figure 3).

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
9:00 10:00	Executive Committee Meeting	Task Force Meetings	Task Force Meetings	802.3 WG Closing
11:00 noon	802 Opening Plenary			Plenary
1:00 2:00				
3:00 4:00	802.3 WG Opening Plenary	Task Force Meetings	Task Force Meetings	
5:00				
6:30 7:00	Tutorial	Tutorial		
8.00			Note 1	

6:30 7:00 8:00	Tutorial	Tutorial	Note 1 Social	Executive Committee Meeting
9:30	Tutorial	Tutorial		
Aidnight				Meeting